3. The combined quarterly unaudited historical financial information included in this Presentation represents

the combined historical financial information of Novitex and SourceHOV for periods prior to the Business

Combination, but excludes QPAC as it was a special purpose acquisition company. Interest (impacting Net

loss), Debt and addbacks to EBITDA are based on credit agreements in place before the Business

Combination. No adjustment has been made to restate or reflect Exela's new capital structure.

Combined Quarterly Information - SourceHOV and Novitex

4

1. Adjusted EBITDA is presented as the combined financial information derived from standalone quarterly SourceHOV and Novitex financial statements. A reconciliation of Adjusted EBITDA to Net Loss is
included on page [6].

2. Adjusted EBITDA Margin is defined as Adjusted EBITDA divided by Revenue.
3. Further Adjusted EBITDA is presented after including standalone synergies at both SourceHOV and Novitex, and combination synergies added to the Adjusted EBITDA.  A reconciliation of Further Adjusted

EBITDA to Net Loss is included on page [6].
4. Further Adjusted EBITDA Margin is defined as Further Adjusted EBITDA divided by Revenue.

Income Statement
($ in millions)

Q1 2016 Q2 2016 Q3 2016 Q4 2016 Q1 2017 Q2 2017 H1 2016 H1 2017

Revenue

Information and Transaction Processing Solutions (ITPS) $243 $239 $230 $271 $279 $270 $482 $550

Healthcare Solutions (HS) 67 61 61 59 59 58 128 117

Legal and Loss Prevention Services (LLPS) 26 25 28 23 23 22 51 45

Total Revenue $336 $325 $319 $352 $362 $350 $662 $712

Cost of Revenue (exclusive of depreciation and amortization) 243 229 229 256 262 257 471 519

Gross Profit $94 $96 $90 $96 $100 $93 $190 $193

Gross Margin 28% 30% 28% 27% 28% 27% 29% 27%

Selling, general and administrative expenses $45 $47 $41 $47 $52 $49 $92 $101

% of Revenue 13% 14% 13% 13% 14% 14% 14% 14%

Adjusted EBITDA(1) $64 $64 $57 $64 $63 $64 $127 $127

Adjusted EBITDA Margin (2) 19% 20% 18% 18% 17% 18% 19% 18%

Further Adjusted EBITDA(3) $95 $91 $81 $83 $99 $83 $186 $181

Further Adjusted EBITDA Margin (4) 28% 28% 25% 24% 27% 24% 28% 25%

Combined Quarterly Information - SourceHOV and Novitex

5

Notes:
1) The summarized balance sheet information related to current assets and current liabilities is based on standalone quarterly SourceHOV and Novitex financial statements.
2) Total current liabilities is exclusive of current portion of long term debt.

Current Assets and Current Liabilities(1)

($ in millions)

Q1 2016 Q2 2016 Q3 2016 Q4 2016 Q1 2017 Q2 2017

Cash and cash equivalents $46 $45 $44 $46 $56 $56
Other current assets 323 296 316 294 298 300

Total current assets $369 $341 $361 $339 $354 $355

Total current liabilities(2) $244 $233 $264 $270 $279 $301